

2017 Quarter Horse Sired and Foaled Bonus Awards

Date	Race	Finish	Race Horse	Year Foaled	State Purse Supplement*	Total Qualifying Earnings	Broodmare	80% Breeder Bonus	Breeder	Minnesota Sire
6/17/2017	5	5	Afterallitseasy	2010	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	Miss Disco Easy	\$ 36.00	Nathan R Sommer	Afterallitsme
6/25/2017	4	2	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 600.00					
7/15/2017	1	3	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 330.00					
7/27/2017	2	1	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 1,800.00					
8/4/2017	2	5	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,760.00	Silver Fastbac	\$ 2,208.00	Terry Reed	Knud With Wings
6/8/2017	2	4	Rey D Arranque	2012	\$ 180.00					
7/27/2017	2	5	Rey D Arranque	2012	\$ 30.00					
8/11/2017	2	4	Rey D Arranque	2012	\$ 75.00	\$ 285.00	Jazzing Jackie	\$ 228.00	Kenneth Quade	Afterallitsme
					\$ 3,090,00					

An award equal to 80 percent of the purse supplement paid in open company races* to the owner of a Minnesota-bred sired and foaled horse will be paid to the owner of the broodmare at the time of foaling of the Minnesota-bred sired and foaled horse at the time Breeders' Awards are paid.

Date	Race	Finish	Race Horse	Year Foaled	State Purse Supplement*	Total Qualifing Earnings	Stallion	20% Breeder Bonus	Stallion Owner	Minnesota Mare
6/17/2017	5	5	Afterallitseasy	2010	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	Afterallitsme			Miss Disco Easy
6/8/2017	2	4	Rey D Arranque	2012	\$ 180.00					
7/27/2017	2	5	Rey D Arranque	2012	\$ 30.00					
8/11/2017	2	4	Rey D Arranque	2012	\$ 75.00	\$ 285.00	Afterallitsme	\$ 66.00	Nathan Sommer	Jazzing Jackie
6/25/2017	4	2	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 600.00					
7/15/2017	1	3	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 330.00					
7/27/2017	2	1	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 1,800.00					
8/4/2017	2	5	Eyra Hayes	2013	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,760.00	Knud With Wings	\$ 552.00	Terry Reed & Jessica Homan	Silver Fastbac

An award equal to 20 percent of the purse supplement paid in open company races* to the owner of a Minnesota-bred sired and foaled horse will be paid to the stallion owner of the Minnesota-bred sired and foaled horse at the time stallion awards are paid.

If you have any questions, comments or corrections, please contact Nicole Edstrom (see below)

Nicole Edstrom

nicole.m.edstrom@state.mn.us

952-496-7950 ext. 6